# L03000053039

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Address)			
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)	ı
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)	
			١
(De	oument Number		*
	1 CF-	-76.25	1
Certified Copies	1 "	s of Status	1
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer		l
Opecial madactions to	r intig Officer.		
			l
			1





000025219530

12/15/03--01015--018 \*\*76.25

12/08/03 -01033--015 \*\*393.75





## EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC. Requestor's Name

1000 PONCE DE LEON BLVD. SUITE:101 Address

CORAL GABLES, FL 33134 City/State/Zip (305) 444-4994

Phone #

B ORG 15 PM 52 24

OFFICE USE ONLY

ORPORATION NAME(S) & I	DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known):		
The Flower (Corporation Name)	Exchange Group, LLC		
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)		
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)		
(Corporation Name)	(Dacument #)		
Walk in Pick up to	time Certified Copy		
☐ Mail out ☐ Will wait	Photocopy		
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		
Profit	Amendment		
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director		
X Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent		
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		
- Daniesupa uori	1 1 <i>i</i>		

Foreign

Limited Partnership

Reinstatement

Trademark

Other

Examiner's Initials

Fictitious Name

Name Reservation



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

December 11, 2003

EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: THE FLOWER EXCHANGE GROUP, LLC

Ref. Number: W03000037521

OS OEG 15 OR STATE

We have received your document for THE FLOWER EXCHANGE GROUP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we have RETAINED your \$78.75 payment.

The total amount required to file an LLC and to obtain a certified copy is \$155.00.

Please RESUBMIT your filing with an ADDITIONAL \$76.25.,

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr Document Specialist

Letter Number: 203A00066556

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY



### **ARTICLE I - Name:**

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

THE FLOWER EXCHANGE GROUP, LLC

### **ARTICLE II - Address:**

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
7381 NW 35 STREET	7381 NW 35 STREET
MIAMI, FLORIDA 33122	MIAMI, FL 33122

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

JORGE A ELIAS	
N	ame
2780 EVERGREEN WAY	Y
Florida street address	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
COPPER CITY,	FLORIDA 33026
City St	ate and Zin

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes..

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

224.50

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	JORGE A. ELIAS 2780 EVERGREEN WAY COPPER CITY, FL 33026
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(In accordance with section 608.4	thorized representative of a member.  408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution firmation under the penalties of perjury

Filing Fees:
\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

JORGE A. ELIAS

Typed or printed name of signee